Features &
Benefits
■ Data Acquisition and Analysis
A
D
IN
S
T

Free LabChart Reader – download to view and
analyze LabChart data.
Ordering Information
PL3508B82/F* 5 Channel Wireless Neural Recording System PL3516B83/F* 15 Channel Wireless Neural Recording System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart (Win & Mac)
 includes LabChart Pro software
1 x PL3516/P PowerLab 16/35 with LabChart (Win & Mac)
 includes LabChart Pro software
1 x TB5469/F TBSI 5 Ch Wireless Neural Headstage Receiver Set
 Includes 1 x each:
 TB5663/F TBSI 5 Channel Wireless Neural Receiver